Asian Footbal

AFC House:

Jalan 171558, Bukit Jalil, 57000 Kuala Lumpur. Malaysia

C{)n Fed era ti’ on Tel: 03-8994 3388 (Hunting) Fax: 603-8994 2689

FINAL REGISTRATION

OF PLAYERS '

Jsy No.

—_
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11
12

13
14
15
19
21
22
24
26

COMPETITION

VENUE

TEAM

AFC ID.

AFC/84889/THA
AFC/84892/THA
AFC/84893/THA
AFC/76231/THA
AFC/84894/THA
AFC/84895/THA
AFC/84896/THA
AFC/66562/THA
AFC/84897/THA
AFC/84898/THA

AFC/66545/THA
AFC/84899/THA
AFC/84900/THA
AFC/84904/THA
AFC/84906/THA
AFC/84907/THA
AFC/84909/THA
AFC/84911/THA

Approved By:

Date:

THAILAND

Name of Player
WARARAT
TAMONWAN
YUPHAWADI
TIPKRITTA
CHIRAPHAN
KANCHALIYA
RATCHAPHAN
ISRIYA SAPEA-ING
PENPITCHA
DASSAMA

NUTWADEE
PRAM-NAK

MELAWAN
PORNTIP
THIDARAT
THIPHAPORN
PHUTAWAN
CHUTIMA
SUTIDA

Thong Nhat Stadium(VIETNAM)

Date of Birth
19-08-2001
24-02-2000
07-06-2001
17-06-2000
08-03-2000
10-07-2000
18-06-2000
22-02-2000
12-02-2001
31-05-2000

09-10-2000
31-03-2000
27-06-2001
10-07-2001
14-09-2001
30-08-2000
20-04-2001
02-06-2000

Match Commissioner (Full name)

Signature

AFC U-14 GIRLS' REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Jersey Name
W.NANONGTUM
T.RAKSAPHAKDI
Y.CHADAENG
T.ONSAMAI
C.MONTRIPHO
K.PHIMPHABUT
R.KITIRAT
[.SAPAE-ING
P.CHAISIDA
D.LAOCHAEM

N.PRAM-NAK
M.WANDEE
P.THONGWNIT
T.SRIBUNHOM
T.SAWATNATHEE
P.SUEPMA
C.SRIRUNG

Position

Goal Keeper
Defender

Defender
Defender/goalkeeper
Midfielder

Midfielder

Midfielder

Midfielder

Midfielder

Forward

Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defender
Goal Keeper

Defender

S.RUKKAOMCHOB Defender

Team Manager (Full name)

Signature
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